
28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 1

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

4.80PENKIN Ilia 65.40028.6001 -0.900RUS 1 1 32.500 Q

4.8028.100 0.0002 1 32.900

4.10VOLKOV Grigorii 65.00028.2002 0.000RUS 1 2 32.300 Q

4.2028.500 0.0002 2 32.700

4.40FERREIRA Arthur 63.90027.6003 0.000BRA 1 4 32.000 Q

3.7028.200 0.0002 3 31.900

4.40BLAGOV Maksim 63.90027.7004 0.000RUS 1 3 32.100 Q

4.0027.800 0.0002 4 31.800

1.70KABDOLLOV Islam 58.90028.3005 0.000KAZ 1 5 30.000 Q

1.3027.600 0.0002 5 28.900

1.30LOPES Martim 57.60027.9006 -0.300POR 1 7 28.900 Q

1.6027.100 0.0002 6 28.700

2.70KUCHERENKO Andrii 50.20027.3007 0.000UKR 1 6 30.000 Q

0.5019.700 0.0002 7 20.200

LEGEND
Did Not Start Did Not FinishExecutionE

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

DNSDifficulty

!
RkD Rank Q Qualified DNF
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 1

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

3.40ZAKHAROVA Evgeniia 65.10028.8001 0.000RUS 1 2 32.200 Q

4.4028.500 0.0002 1 32.900

5.60NIKOLAEVA Elizaveta 65.00026.8002 0.000RUS 1 1 32.400 Q

5.2027.400 0.0002 2 32.600

3.70ODAINII Anna 63.80028.3003 0.000POR 1 3 32.000 Q

2.7029.100 0.0002 3 31.800

3.00VERRYKEN Yentl 61.70027.7004 0.000BEL 1 4 30.700 Q

3.3027.700 0.0002 4 31.000

2.90VAN WESEMAEL Jan 60.50026.8005 0.000BEL 1 8 29.700 Q

3.2027.600 0.0002 5 30.800

2.70CORREIA Ines 60.30027.7006 0.000POR 1 6 30.400 Q

1.7028.200 0.0002 7 29.900

3.30FERNANDES Mariana 60.20027.3007 0.000POR 1 5 30.600 Q

1.2028.400 0.0002 9 29.600

2.70PEDOSON Arabel 59.90027.3008 0.000EST 1 7 30.000 Q

3.1026.800 0.0002 8 29.900

1.30PEDROSA Rita 59.50028.3009 0.000POR 1 9 29.600 R1

1.2028.700 0.0002 6 29.900

LEGEND
Did Not Start Did Not FinishExecutionE

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

DNSDifficulty

!
RkD Rank Q Qualified DNF
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

6.40BUSAREV Lev 69.40028.4001 0.000RUS 1 2 34.800 Q

6.4028.200 0.0002 2 34.600

6.80LAWSON Kai 69.00027.8002 -0.300USA 1 4 34.300 Q

7.2027.800 -0.3002 1 34.700

6.80BELOV Matvei 68.60028.1003 0.000RUS 1 1 34.900 Q

5.6028.100 0.0002 7 33.700

7.20IAKOVENKO Georgii 68.20027.9004 -0.900RUS 1 5 34.200 Q

5.6028.400 0.0002 4 34.000

6.40JOSE Francisco 68.10027.7005 0.000POR 1 6 34.100 Q

6.4027.600 0.0002 5 34.000

6.80MINER Micah 67.20027.0006 -0.900USA 1 9 32.900 Q

6.4027.900 0.0002 3 34.300

6.00SJOSTROM Noel 66.40027.5007 0.000SWE 1 7 33.500 Q

5.2027.700 0.0002 8 32.900

6.00ERKERT Nathaniel 66.00028.1008 -0.900USA 1 8 33.200 Q

6.0027.100 -0.3002 9 32.800

5.20VERHEIJE Randy 64.10027.7009 -0.900NED 1 11 32.000 R1

5.2026.900 0.0002 10 32.100

4.80REIS Francisco 63.40027.60010 0.000POR 1 10 32.400 R2

4.4027.500 -0.9002 12 31.000

3.40LOPES Andre 63.00028.50011 0.000POR 1 12 31.900

3.3027.800 0.0002 11 31.100

2.70NIFTALIYEV Ali 60.90027.50012 0.000AZE 1 14 30.200

3.1027.600 0.0002 14 30.700

7.20KNOWLES David 57.50027.50013 -0.300GBR 1 3 34.400

3.2019.900 0.0002 17 23.100

2.80COCKRILL William 56.80020.10014 0.000USA 1 16 22.900

6.8027.100 0.0002 6 33.900

0.70MAIA QUITES DE OLIVEIRA Kaua 50.40019.90015 0.000BRA 1 17 20.600

2.9026.900 0.0002 15 29.800
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 2

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

2.70ALIYEV Mehdi 48.70025.50016 0.000AZE 1 15 28.200

0.7020.100 -0.3002 18 20.500

0.00KAEAERIAEINEN Kaius 30.90017 0.000FIN 1 18 0.000

4.8027.000 -0.9002 13 30.900

3.50GOMES Guilherme 30.40027.20018 -0.300POR 1 13 30.400

0.00 0.0002 19 0.000

0.00MOLS Witse 28.80019 0.000BEL 1 18 0.000

5.6024.700 -1.5002 16 28.800

LEGEND
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Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

DNSDifficulty

!
RkD Rank Q Qualified DNF
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 2

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

5.60EDELMAN Leah 67.40028.3001 0.000USA 1 1 33.900 Q

5.6028.200 -0.3002 1 33.500

5.20ALIAEVA Sofiia 66.70028.0002 0.000RUS 1 3 33.200 Q

5.6027.900 0.0002 2 33.500

5.20DEHANES Ava 66.30028.0003 0.000USA 1 3 33.200 Q

5.2027.900 0.0002 3 33.100

5.20BRECKENRIDGE Samantha 65.80028.1004 0.000USA 1 2 33.300 Q

4.8027.700 0.0002 7 32.500

4.80SULEIMANOVA Ilnara 65.50027.9005 0.000RUS 1 7 32.700 Q

4.8028.000 0.0002 4 32.800

4.80LOCK Emily 64.80028.2006 0.000GBR 1 6 33.000 Q

4.8027.900 -0.9002 12 31.800

5.20KOROTKOVA Iuliia 64.60027.5007 -0.900RUS 1 10 31.800 Q

4.8028.000 0.0002 4 32.800

4.40OLIVEIRA Matilde 64.60027.9008 0.000POR 1 9 32.300 Q

4.8027.500 0.0002 8 32.300

3.70VALENTE Teresa 63.90028.0009 0.000POR 1 11 31.700 R1

4.4027.800 0.0002 9 32.200

4.40LEYS Nora 63.30027.10010 0.000BEL 1 12 31.500 R2

3.4028.400 0.0002 10 31.800

4.40QUINLIVAN Amy 63.10027.80011 -0.900GBR 1 13 31.300

3.6028.200 0.0002 11 31.800

4.40CUSTERS Sita 62.60027.40012 -0.900BEL 1 14 30.900

4.4027.300 0.0002 13 31.700

3.10REIS Ines 59.10025.50013 -0.300POR 1 16 28.300

2.7028.100 0.0002 14 30.800

5.60TIKHONOVA Daria 55.50027.60014 0.000RUS 1 5 33.200

2.4019.900 0.0002 16 22.300

2.40CINNAMOND Jessica 54.90019.80015 0.000GBR 1 17 22.200

4.8027.900 0.0002 6 32.700
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 2

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine
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5.20MULHOLLAND Fionnuala 32.60027.40016 0.000GBR 1 8 32.600

0.00 0.0002 17 0.000

0.00SILVA Maria 30.70017 0.000POR 1 18 0.000

2.7028.000 0.0002 15 30.700

2.70PETTERSSON Hilma 30.50027.80018 0.000SWE 1 15 30.500

0.00 0.0002 17 0.000

LEGEND
Did Not Start Did Not FinishExecutionE

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

DNSDifficulty

!
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

8.00FROST Marshall 71.90027.8001 0.000GBR 1 1 35.800 Q

7.6028.500 0.0002 1 36.100

7.80MACCAGNAN Ryan 70.20027.8002 -0.300USA 1 3 35.300 Q

8.1028.000 -1.2002 4 34.900

7.40DEKLERCK Brent 70.10027.8003 -0.900BEL 1 8 34.300 Q

7.6028.200 0.0002 2 35.800

7.40AIKEREMIOKHA Omo 69.80028.2004 0.000GBR 1 2 35.600 Q

8.0027.700 -1.5002 8 34.200

7.60COLE Alexander 69.50027.5005 -0.300USA 1 7 34.800 Q

7.2027.500 0.0002 5 34.700

7.70PAVLISHCHEV Ivan 69.30027.6006 0.000RUS 1 5 35.300 Q

7.2028.000 -1.2002 9 34.000

7.60SUKHOREBROV Egor 69.20027.4007 -0.900RUS 1 10 34.100 Q

7.6028.400 -0.9002 3 35.100

7.60LARSON Ivan 69.00027.7008 0.000USA 1 4 35.300 Q

7.2027.400 -0.9002 12 33.700

6.80KHALILOV Ilya 68.50028.2009 0.000RUS 1 6 35.000 R1

6.4028.000 -0.9002 13 33.500

6.40FLORENCIO Jose 68.30027.70010 -0.300POR 1 12 33.800 R2

6.4028.100 0.0002 6 34.500

6.80TORIBIO Nicolas 68.00027.30011 -0.300ESP 1 13 33.800

7.3027.800 -0.9002 7 34.200

6.40LABIZA Francisco 67.90027.80012 0.000POR 1 9 34.200

6.9027.700 -0.9002 11 33.700

6.40TORIBIO Alejandro 67.60027.30013 0.000ESP 1 14 33.700

6.8027.400 -0.3002 10 33.900

5.60SCHRIER Pieter 65.00027.00014 -0.900NED 1 15 31.700

6.0027.300 0.0002 14 33.300

4.40DEEBEN Xabi 62.10026.80015 -1.500NED 1 16 29.700

6.4026.900 -0.9002 15 32.400
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 3

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.60MAMONTOV Iaroslav 57.20027.40016 -0.900RUS 1 10 34.100

3.2019.900 0.0002 17 23.100

2.40SKOGLUND Mans 54.30019.80017 0.000SWE 1 19 22.200

4.4027.700 0.0002 16 32.100

3.20NOBRE Rafael 45.90019.80018 0.000POR 1 17 23.000

2.8020.100 0.0002 18 22.900

2.40AGUIRRE Cristian DNF20.400USA 1 18 22.800

2 DNS

LEGEND
Did Not Start Did Not FinishExecutionE

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

DNSDifficulty

!
RkD Rank Q Qualified DNF
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 3

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

5.20MCKENNA Molly 66.60028.4001 -0.300GBR 1 2 33.300 Q

6.0027.300 0.0002 4 33.300

6.00BINKOWSKI Ava 66.30027.8002 -1.200USA 1 8 32.600 Q

6.0027.700 0.0002 2 33.700

5.20TATAROVA Sofia 66.10028.4003 -0.900RUS 1 6 32.700 Q

4.8028.600 0.0002 3 33.400

6.40THONGPHAY Rosalie 65.80027.1004 -1.500USA 1 12 32.000 Q

5.6028.200 0.0002 1 33.800

6.00KENT Jacqueline 65.20028.2005 -0.300USA 1 1 33.900 Q

2.8028.500 0.0002 15 31.300

5.20PACHECO Esther 65.00028.0006 -0.300ESP 1 5 32.900 Q

5.2027.800 -0.9002 9 32.100

4.80TEREKHOVA Elina 65.00027.9007 0.000RUS 1 7 32.700 Q

4.8027.500 0.0002 8 32.300

5.60BAIN Jocelyn 64.90026.8008 0.000USA 1 10 32.400 Q

5.6027.800 -0.9002 7 32.500

5.20PEREIRA Lucia 64.70028.0009 -1.200ESP 1 11 32.000 R1

4.8027.900 0.0002 6 32.700

4.80REID Ellie 64.60028.10010 0.000GBR 1 4 32.900 R2

4.8027.800 -0.9002 12 31.700

3.20NOBRE Matilde 64.20028.30011 0.000POR 1 14 31.500

3.9028.800 0.0002 5 32.700

4.40SILVA Marta 64.10028.00012 0.000POR 1 9 32.400

3.4028.300 0.0002 11 31.700

4.80FETTES Ava 62.70027.70013 -0.900GBR 1 13 31.600

4.8027.200 -0.9002 16 31.100

3.00RODRIGUES Nathalia 62.00027.60014 0.000BRA 1 18 30.600

3.3028.100 0.0002 13 31.400

4.80ALMEIDA Matilde 61.20027.10015 -1.200POR 1 16 30.700

4.4027.300 -1.2002 18 30.500
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 3

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

4.40SCHRIER Johanna 61.00026.60016 -0.300NED 1 17 30.700

3.4026.900 0.0002 19 30.300

2.90SAPRAUTZKI Imani 58.70024.80017 0.000GER 1 19 27.700

2.7028.300 0.0002 17 31.000

2.40BERG Tilda 54.10019.80018 0.000SWE 1 20 22.200

4.8027.100 0.0002 10 31.900

5.20HEINRICH Anastasia 33.30028.10019 0.000GER 1 3 33.300

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

0.00SAMULEVA Elina 31.40020 0.000RUS 1 21 0.000

4.4027.000 0.0002 14 31.400

4.40SCOTT Lara 30.90027.40021 -0.900GBR 1 15 30.900

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

LEGEND
Did Not Start Did Not FinishExecutionE

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

DNSDifficulty

!
RkD Rank Q Qualified DNF
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28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.60AKIMTSEV Ivan 72.10028.4002 0.000RUS 1 1 36.000 Q

7.6028.500 0.0002 4 36.100

8.40MORAVEC Hunter 72.10027.7003 -0.300USA 1 4 35.800 Q

8.2028.100 0.0002 3 36.300

8.00GLUSHENKO Egor 72.00028.5004 -0.900RUS 1 5 35.600 Q

8.2028.500 -0.3002 2 36.400

7.60LITVIN Anton 70.80028.2005 0.000RUS 1 2 35.800 Q

7.4028.500 -0.9002 8 35.000

8.00SITZ Weston 70.70028.1006 -0.300USA 1 3 35.800 Q

7.4028.400 -0.9002 9 34.900

8.40GREEN Harrison 70.60027.9007 -0.900GBR 1 7 35.400 Q

7.2028.000 0.0002 6 35.200

8.40NEWMAN Jack 70.30027.7008 -1.500GBR 1 12 34.600 Q

6.90PARFENOV Daniil 69.10028.1009 0.000KAZ 1 10 35.000 R1

6.8028.200 -0.9002 13 34.100

9.1025.200 -0.3002 16 34.000

7.60MOORE Kendrick 69.00027.60011 0.000GBR 1 8 35.200

8.0027.000 -1.2002 18 33.800

6.00LAVADO Martim 68.60028.20012 0.000POR 1 13 34.200

6.0028.400 0.0002 11 34.400

7.20TROYAN Artur 68.60027.60013 0.000UKR 1 11 34.800

6.8027.900 -0.9002 17 33.800

6.00VON HEIDEMAN Linus 68.30028.50014 -0.900SWE 1 18 33.600

6.0028.700 0.0002 10 34.700

6.80MARQUES Pedro 68.30028.00015 -0.900POR 1 16 33.900

7.2028.100 -0.9002 12 34.400
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1 ALISOV Vadim RUS 1 27.600  8.20 6 35.500 -0.300 72.600 Q

2 28.700  8.40 1 37.100 0.000

2 28.300  7.40 5 35.700 0.000

10 MASSART Jelle BEL 1 27.900  8.40 9 35.100 -1.200 69.100 R2



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Men's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

7.60MARDONES Mikel 67.80027.80016 -1.200ESP 1 14 34.200

7.4027.700 -1.5002 20 33.600

7.20BUCK Reece 66.70025.60017 -1.200GBR 1 20 31.600

7.2027.900 0.0002 7 35.100

4.00GRACHYOV Igor 58.40020.40020 0.000KAZ 1 21 24.400

7.4028.100 -1.5002 15 34.000

7.7027.300 -0.9002 14 34.100

2.80LIND Adrian 55.30020.30023 0.000SWE 1 22 23.100

6.40NEUMANN Alexander 34.10028.00024 -0.300CAN 1 15 34.100

0.00 0.0002 25 0.000

0.00URMANOV Marat 33.60025 0.000KAZ 1 25 0.000

5.6028.000 0.0002 19 33.600

LEGEND
Did Not Start Did Not FinishExecutionE

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

DNSDifficulty

!
RkD Rank Q Qualified DNF
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18 MANCINI Michael CAN 1 27.500  6.00 19 33.500 0.000 66.000

2 27.000  6.40 22 32.500 -0.900

19 COELHO Rodrigo POR 1 27.800  7.20 17 33.800 -1.200 65.000

2 27.700  4.40 24 31.200 -0.900

21 KUSDEMIR Aaron BEL 1 19.800  2.80 23 22.600 0.000 56.700

22 DUARTE Joao POR 1 20.100  2.00 24 22.100 0.000 55.500

2 27.500  6.80 21 33.400 -0.900

2 27.400  6.00 23 32.200 -1.200



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

6.00HARDER Grace 67.20028.6001 0.000USA 1 1 34.600 Q

5.6027.900 -0.9002 10 32.600

5.60METHERAL Hannah 67.00027.8002 -0.300CAN 1 7 33.100 Q

6.0027.900 0.0002 2 33.900

6.00COOPER Cameran 66.50027.7003 0.000USA 1 3 33.700 Q

5.6027.500 -0.3002 9 32.800

5.60KALASHNIKOVA Alena 66.30027.8004 -0.900RUS 1 11 32.500 Q

5.6028.200 0.0002 3 33.800

5.20TUGARINA Veronika 66.00027.7006 -0.300RUS 1 10 32.600 Q

5.2028.200 0.0002 4 33.400

5.2027.700 0.0002 8 32.900

5.60SHARPLEY Emma 65.40027.8008 0.000GBR 1 4 33.400 Q

5.6027.300 -0.9002 15 32.000

5.20JAMES Morgan 64.70027.4009 -0.900GBR 1 16 31.700 R1

5.2027.800 0.0002 5 33.000

5.60STEELE Lucy 64.40027.90010 -0.900GBR 1 8 32.600 R2

5.20ANAKA Ashley 64.20027.30011 -0.900CAN 1 17 31.600

5.6027.900 -0.9002 10 32.600

5.2027.200 0.0002 12 32.400

4.80MELIN Clara 63.80027.80013 0.000SWE 1 9 32.600

4.4027.700 -0.9002 19 31.200

5.2027.900 -0.9002 14 32.200

5.60KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina 63.70028.60015 0.000RUS 1 2 34.200

5.6025.100 -1.2002 23 29.500
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5 SANZ Erica ESP 1 27.600  5.60 5 33.200 0.000 66.200 Q

2 27.800  5.20 5 33.000 0.000

7 ABRANTES Rita POR 1 27.900  5.20 6 33.100 0.000 66.000 Q

2 27.500  5.20 16 31.800 -0.900

12 COSTA Matilde POR 1 27.600  4.40 15 31.700 -0.300 64.100

14 BOSMANS Lore BEL 1 27.100  5.60 18 31.500 -1.200 63.700



28th FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD AGE GROUP
COMPETITIONS

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualification

DMT - Women's Individual
AG 4

Results

E DRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

4.80LILJEROTH Thea 63.50027.40016 0.000SWE 1 13 32.200

5.20DALGETTY Mckayla 63.20027.40017 -0.300CAN 1 12 32.300

4.3026.900 -0.3002 20 30.900

6.0027.200 -0.9002 13 32.300

4.40STEMAN Marjolein 60.80027.10021 -0.900NED 1 22 30.600

4.8026.600 -1.2002 22 30.200

2.70BUTOLINA Viktoriya 60.00028.20022 0.000KAZ 1 20 30.900

2.40ZALDUA Sophia 55.50020.10023 0.000GBR 1 24 22.500

5.6027.700 -0.3002 7 33.000

4.40PEREIRA Sofia 49.80024.40024 -0.300POR 1 23 28.500

0.7020.600 0.0002 25 21.300

0.00TEODORU Teodora-Ioana 34.00025 0.000BEL 1 25 0.000

Did Not FinishQ DNFRank

Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry

QualifiedExecutionE Did Not StartDNSDifficulty Rk

!
D
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2 27.400  4.80 18 31.300 -0.900

18 VAZQUEZ Paula ESP 1 28.100  3.70 14 31.800 0.000 63.100

2 28.300  3.00 17 31.300 0.000

19 GILL Susan USA 1 27.700  4.40 21 30.600 -1.500 62.900

20 LOURINHO Sofia POR 1 27.800  4.40 19 31.300 -0.900 61.600

2 26.800  4.40 21 30.300 -0.900

2 28.700  1.30 24 29.100 -0.900

2 28.400  5.60 1 34.000 0.000
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